
Ambikapur - New Amravati (Amravati Ijtema) Special/08297 - Exp - SECR 
ABKP/Ambikapur to NAVI/New Amravati 
20h 30m - 1017 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ABKP Ambikapur 11:00 0 1 0 50 613 SECR
2 BJRI Bijuri 13:30 13:35 5m 0 1 126 55 569 SECR
3 KTMA Kotma 13:52 13:54 2m 0 1 141 41 530 SECR
4 APR Anuppur Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 173 64 433 SECR
5 BUH Burhar 15:05 15:10 5m 0 1 194 39 490 SECR
6 SDL Shahdol 15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 214 75 467 SECR
7 BRS Birsinghpur 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 251 51 464 SECR
8 KTES Katni South 18:00 18:05 5m 0 1 339 46 395 WCR
9 JBP Jabalpur 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 428 72 411 WCR
10 NU Narsinghpur 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 512 57 364 WCR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 673 57 329 WCR
12 NRKR Narkher Junction 04:00 04:05 5m 0 2 885 39 CR
13 NAVI New Amravati 07:30 0 2 1017 - 334 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (05:20)

Jul 02 2024 (05:20)

1

1


